Hi Rise Race Team 
2014 Advance Race Registration

Name __________________________________________   Birthdate ________________________

Address _________________________________________________________________________

Phone__________________ Work/Cell___________________ Email_________________________

Ski (Y/N) ______  Class _______		Snowboard (Y/N) ______	Class _______

If Racing in both Ski and Snowboard divisions, please fill out one form for each.
________________________________________________________________________________

Race Date	Location				Race Type			 YES		  NO

Wed Jan 8	Boston Mills				Ski & SB Qualifier		_____		_____

Sat Jan 4	Holiday Valley			Ski GS, SB			_____		_____

Sun Jan 5	Holiday Valley			Ski SL			_____		_____	

Sat Jan 18	Swain I				Ski GS, SB			_____		_____

Sun Jan 19	Swain I				Ski SL			_____		_____

Sat Jan 25	Kissing Bridge			Ski GS, SB			_____		_____

Sun Jan 26	Peak N Peak				Ski SL			_____		_____

Sat Feb 1	Snow Trails				Ski SL, SB SL		_____		_____

Sun Feb 2	Boston Mills				Ski SL, SB GS		_____		_____

Sat Feb 8	Holiday Valley			Ski Dual SL, SB 		_____		_____
	
Sun Feb 9	Open									_____		_____

Sat Feb 22	Swain II Snowboard Combined*	Ski GS, SB SG & GS	_____		_____

Sun Feb 23	Swain II Snowboard Combined*	Ski SL, SB SL		_____		_____

Sat  Mar 1	Bristol Ski Combined*		Ski SG, GS			_____		_____

Sun Mar 2	Bristol Ski Combined*		Ski SL			_____		_____	

*In order to participate in the Combined, skiers must have 2 races and snowboarders 1 race.
The Qualifier or Race Clinic do not count towards Combined.

The Hi Rise Race Team will pay the race fees for any racer who competes in 5 races.
Please complete this form and return to:				Co-Race Chair:
Guy Nerren, Hi Rise Race Chair					Rick Gzesh
2401 Superior Viaduct						rickgz@aol.com
Cleveland, OH  44113-2342					216-261-4459 Home
skilaw@sbcglobal.com 						412-491-4511 Cell
216-621-3801 Office
216-577-3552 Cell	
